06/15/2025 DAILY ACTIVITY

Date of

Activity 06/14/2025 Year to Date

0 23
911 Automated Alarm 0 38
911 Hangup Calls 18 733
911 Transfer Call 1 275
Abandoned Vehicle 0 28
Accident W/Deer 1 117
Accident-1050-MV-Rec Veh 2 114
Accident-1052-MV-Rec Veh 0 32
Accident-1054-MV-Rec Veh 0 2
AIS Enforcement/Complaint 0 1
Alarm-Burglary 0 142
Alarm-Panic 0 10
Animal Bite 0 14
Animal Call 2 192
Applications-Licensing 0 41
Assault Report 0 16
Assistance 5 122
Assistance-Public 1 445
ATL-Warrant To Serve 1 49
Attempt To Locate 0 16
ATV Complaint 0 5
Boat & Water Permit 0 23
Boating Call 1 12
Burglary Report 0 8
Chase Or Pursuit 0 4
Check-NSF-Act Clos-Forged 0 1
Child Abuse/Neglect 0 106
Child Custody Issues 0 28
Civil Dispute 1 98
Ct Ordr- No Contact/Relea 0 2
Danco Violation 0 8
Death Investigation 0 30
Deer Possession-Permit 0 19
Deliver Message 0 11
Disturbance 0 114
Domestic Assault 0 24
Domestic-Verbal 0 4
Driving Complaint 9 215
Driving While Intoxicated 1 57
Drug Assist 0 15
Drug Info 0 9
Drug Violation 0 15
Drunk 0 4
EMS-Injury Accident 0 104
EMS-Medical 3 461
EMS-Transport 2 25
Extra Patrol 2 40
Fire Call-Other 0 67
Fire-Alarm 1 22
Fire-Control Burn 3 323
Fire-Grass 0 66
Fire-Hazardous Material 0 7
Fire-Mutual Aid 0 4
Fire-Officer Assist 1 7
Fire-Structure All 0 19
Firearm Transfer Order 0 1
Gun Accident 0 1
Handgun Applications 0 1



06/15/2025

Activity

DAILY ACTIVITY

Date of
06/14/2025

Year to Date

Handgun Carry Permit-SO
Handgun Purchase Perm-SO
Harassment Order Viol
Harassment Restrain Order
Harassment/Stalking
Hazardous Material
Impound Releases

Info For Officers

Jet Ski Complaint

K-9 Assistance

Lab-other Agencies

Liquor Law Violation
Littering/lllegal Dumping
Lost & Found

Man W/Gun-Barricaded Susp
Med Alarm-lifeline

Mental Health

Missing Person

Mortgage Foreclosure Sale
No Trespass Letter Sent
Nuisance

OFP Violation

Open Door/Window

Order For Protection
Other Calls For Service
Overdose

Parking Comp/Privileges
Party Complaint

Phone Calls-Harass-Obscen
Police Escort

Predatory Offender Regist
Programs-Tours-Events
Records Check

Repair Calls-Rd, Sign RR
Resid/Busin/Area Checks
Ride Along Waivers
Road/Street Hazard
Runaway Juvenile

Scam

School Assistance

School Bus Stop Arm Activ
Search Warrant

Sexual Assault
Snowmobile Complaint
Social Media

Suicide Death
Suicide-Attempt/Threats
Suspicious Activity
Terroristic Threats
Theft/Fraud Rep

Traffic Stop Citation

Traffic Viol -Spec Enforc
Transport-Civil
Transport-Criminal
Transport-Other
Trespassing

Unlock

Vandalism

O, 00000~ 00, 0000000000000 L0000 000D0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0D0O0D0O0D0O0O0O00ODO0ODO0ODO0OO~~000O0

428
179
1"
63
39
2
26
127
1

3
12
1
16
25
1
37
67
7
10
9
35
10
4
25
28
1
28
2

7
12
144
23
63
12
10
4
67
8
81
13
9
16
12
1

9

4
21
220
1"
125
135
12
26
123
34
21
52
17



06/15/2025 DAILY ACTIVITY

Date of
Activity 06/14/2025 Year to Date
Vehicle Off Rd/non Rep Cr 0 105
Vehicle Theft 0 1
Victim Notification 0 4
Vulnerable Adult-CEP Rep 0 55
Warning-Special Enforce 0 123
Warning-Traffic 10 1,656
Warrant 0 215
Warrant-Civil 0 4
Warrant-State Patrol 0 21
Weather Related Calls 0 1
Welfare Check 0 123
Welfare Fraud 0 2



