$\Box$	)г	ιte	; (	of		
_	_				_	_

	Date of	
Activity	06/14/2025	Year to Date
	0	22
044 Austria et al Alainia	0	23
911 Automated Alarm	0	38
911 Hangup Calls	18	733
911 Transfer Call	1	275
Abandoned Vehicle	0	28
Accident W/Deer	1	117
Accident-1050-MV-Rec Veh	2	114
Accident-1052-MV-Rec Veh	0	32
Accident-1054-MV-Rec Veh	0	2
AIS Enforcement/Complaint	0	1
Alarm-Burglary	0	142
Alarm-Panic	0	10
Animal Bite	0	14
Animal Call	2	192
Applications-Licensing	0	41
Assault Report	0	16
Assistance	5	122
Assistance-Public	1	445
ATL-Warrant To Serve	1	49
Attempt To Locate	0	16
ATV Complaint	0	5
Boat & Water Permit	0	23
Boating Call	1	12
Burglary Report	0	8
Chase Or Pursuit	0	4
Check-NSF-Act Clos-Forged	0	1
Child Abuse/Neglect	0	106
Child Custody Issues	0	28
Civil Dispute	1	98
Ct Ordr- No Contact/Relea	0	2
Danco Violation	0	8
Death Investigation	0	30
Deer Possession-Permit	0	19
Deliver Message	0	11
Disturbance	0	114
Domestic Assault	0	24
Domestic-Verbal	0	4
Driving Complaint	9	215
Driving While Intoxicated	1	57
Drug Assist	0	15
Drug Info	0	9
Drug Violation	0	15
Drunk	0	4
EMS-Injury Accident	0	104
EMS-Medical	3	461
EMS-Transport	2	25
Extra Patrol	2	40
Fire Call-Other	0	67
Fire-Alarm	1	22
Fire-Control Burn	3	323
Fire-Grass	0	66
Fire-Hazardous Material	0	7
Fire-Mutual Aid	0	4
Fire-Officer Assist	1	7
Fire-Structure All	0	19
Firearm Transfer Order	0	1
Gun Accident	0	1
Handgun Applications	0	1
- II	-	

Date	of

	Date of	
Activity	06/14/2025	Year to Date
Handgun Carry Permit-SO	0	428
Handgun Purchase Perm-SO	0	179
Harassment Order Viol	0	11
Harassment Restrain Order	0	63
Harassment/Stalking	1	39
Hazardous Material	0	2
Impound Releases	0	26
Info For Officers	0	127
Jet Ski Complaint	0	1
K-9 Assistance	0	3
Lab-other Agencies	0	12
Liquor Law Violation	0	1
Littering/Illegal Dumping	0	16
Lost & Found	0	25
Man W/Gun-Barricaded Susp	0	1
Med Alarm-lifeline	0	37
Mental Health	0	67
Missing Person	0	7 10
Mortgage Foreclosure Sale	0	9
No Trespass Letter Sent Nuisance	0	9 35
OFP Violation	0	10
Open Door/Window	0	4
Order For Protection	0	25
Other Calls For Service	0	28
Overdose	0	1
Parking Comp/Privileges	0	28
Party Complaint	1	2
Phone Calls-Harass-Obscen	0	7
Police Escort	1	12
Predatory Offender Regist	0	144
Programs-Tours-Events	1	23
Records Check	0	63
Repair Calls-Rd, Sign RR	0	12
Resid/Busin/Area Checks	0	10
Ride Along Waivers	0	4
Road/Street Hazard	0	67
Runaway Juvenile	0	8
Scam	0	81
School Assistance	0	13
School Bus Stop Arm Activ Search Warrant	0 0	9 16
Sexual Assault	0	12
Snowmobile Complaint	0	12
Social Media	0	9
Suicide Death	0	4
Suicide-Attempt/Threats	0	21
Suspicious Activity	1	220
Terroristic Threats	0	11
Theft/Fraud Rep	0	125
Traffic Stop Citation	1	135
Traffic Viol -Spec Enforc	0	12
Transport-Civil	0	26
Transport-Criminal	0	123
Transport-Other	0	34
Trespassing	0	21
Unlock	1	52
Vandalism	0	17

Date of
---------

Activity	06/14/2025	Year to Date	
Vehicle Off Rd/non Rep Cr	0	105	
Vehicle Theft	0	11	
Victim Notification	0	4	
Vulnerable Adult-CEP Rep	0	55	
Warning-Special Enforce	0	123	
Warning-Traffic	10	1,656	
Warrant	0	215	
Warrant-Civil	0	4	
Warrant-State Patrol	0	21	
Weather Related Calls	0	11	
Welfare Check	0	123	
Welfare Fraud	0	2	